118000157894

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100314890231

06/27/18--01013--003 **540.00

18 JUN 27 AM 9: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE
ATT AHASSEE, FLORIDA

JUN 2 9 2018 T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

Division of C	corporations				
SUBJECT: JILK INV	ESTMENTS, LLC				
50bit/61		ulting	g Florida Limite	ed Co	mpany)
					nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this	s matter to:		
JORGE GONZALEZ					
	(Contact Person)				
ABC CONSTRUCTION	!				
.,,,	(Firm/Company)				
7215 N.W. 7TH ST.					
	(Address)				
MIAMI, FL 33126					
	City, State and Zip Code)				
JGONZALEZ@ABCCC	NSTRUCTION.CC				
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	oort n	otifications)		
For further information	on concerning this ma	ter.	please call:		
JORGE GONZALEZ		at (305	796-)	4865
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	a. \	(Area Code)		ytime Telephone Number)
	or the following amou a bank located in the	_		roces	sed by this office must be payable in US
□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		\$180.00 Filing 1 I Certified Copy		\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS	S:		MAILI	NG A	ADDRESS:
New Filing Section			New Filing Section		Section
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations		•
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			
Tallahassee, FL 3236			i allalla:	osee.	LE 32314

TO: New Filing Section

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: JILK INVESTMENTS, INC 13425
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a CORPORATION
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on \frac{12/6/2000}{\text{(date of organization, formation or incorporation)}}.
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
JILK INVESTMENTS, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.



Signed this 22 day of June	20 <u> 1</u> _8	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Links	ted Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: JORGE GONZALEZ	MANAGERAGE DES	
	`	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]	
Signature: Printed Name: JORGE GONZAEEZ	Title: PRESIDENT	_
` \		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
		
Signature: Printed Name:		_ _
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
		
Signature:		_
Printed Name:	Title:	_
If Florida Corporation:		
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or		
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	corporator must sign.	18 17/11/1
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnershin	78 <u>-</u>
Signature of one General Partner.	ty rattacismp.	JUN 27 CRE LAT
		55
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	FT1
organical or <u>1990</u> Contrary Littleto.		AM 9: 57 OF STATE
All others:		57 RED
Signature of an authorized person.		- ₩ >
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00	
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)	
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the	Limited Liability Compan	y 1S:	
JILK INVESTMEN			
(Must contain the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addi		ne principal office of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
7215 NW 7TH ST		7215 NW 7TH ST	
MIAMI, FL 33126		MIAMI, FL 33126	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: JORGE GONZALEZ			FIL 18 JUN 27 SEUREJARY FALL AHASSE
	Ŋ	Name	(
	7215 NW 7TH ST		
	Florida street address ((P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	AM 9: 5; OF STATE
	MIAMI	FL 33126	一般なり
	City	Zip	
liability con registered ager statutes relat	npany at the place designate of the and agree to act in this caing to the proper and composition and position a	nd to accept service of process, ed in this certificate, I hereby a appacity. I further agree to complete performance of my duties, as registered agent as provided judgmature (REQUIRED)	ccept the appointment as oly with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member				
"MGR" = Manager				
MGR	JORGE GONZALEZ		-	
	7215 NW 7TH ST		_	
	MIAMI, FL 33126		-	
			_	
			_	
			_	
			_	
			_	
		F. 52		
		1,0	ب	
		É	JUN 2	-
·		\(\frac{1}{2}\)	2	F
		<u> </u>		1
		5,50	AH .9: 5	1
(Use attachment if necessary)		<u></u> S	ون	•
•		유로	ÿ	
		95	7	
TICLE V: Other provisions, if any.				
THORIZED FOR ALL LEGAL BUSINESS				
,				-
				-
				-
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: , \				
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a	member	-	
This document is executed in accordance	with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu	niember tes ∃am aware t	hat	
any false information submitted in a docu	menato the Department of State constitutes a	third degree fel	ony	
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	,	_	•	
IODOF CONTALEZ				

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)